
Some Key Dates for 2024 – All of the following dates are provided in good faith and with an understanding 

that they can change due to need. We ask that you confirm dates through the school app and newsletters. 

Term 1 – Monday 29th Jan to Friday 12th April 
School Closure - Friday 8th March 

 
Monday 22nd Jan - Front Office Opens 

Thursday 25th Jan – 10-11am –                                            
2024 Reception Teddy Bear Picnic 

Thursday 25th Jan – Meet the Family Chats  
Friday 26th Jan - Australia Day Public Holiday  

 
Monday 29th Jan - 1st Day of Term 1, 2024 

 
Friday 2nd Feb – Presentation of the Lord 

Tuesday 6th Feb – Safe Internet Day 
 Friday 9th Feb – Yr. 5 Sailing Day  

Friday 9th – Welcome to 2024 Community BBQ – 5pm  
Sunday 11th Feb – World Day of Prayer for the Sick 

Tuesday 13th Feb – Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Breakfast) 
Anniversary of Apology to Stolen Generation 

Tuesday 13th Feb – 7pm P&F Meeting  
Wednesday 14th Feb – Ash Wednesday 

Monday 19th Feb – P&F Pizza Lunch 
Tuesday 20th Feb – World Social Justice Day  

Wednesday 28th Feb - Yr. 3 & Yr. 4 Surf Life Saving 
Friday 1st March – Ember Day & Schools Clean Up Day 
Monday 4th March, Wednesday 6th March & Thursday 

7th March - Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 Swimming  
  Wednesday 6th March – Yr. 3/4 Surf Life Saving                       

Thursday 7th March – Yr. 6 Surfing  
 

Friday 8th March – School Closure Day 
Monday 11th March – Public Holiday 

 
Wednesday 13th March – Yr. 3 & Yr 5. NAPLAN begins 

Thursday 14th March – 8:30am P&F  
Monday 18th March – Feast of St Patrick &                           

P&F Pizza Lunch  
Tuesday 19th  March – Feast of St Joseph 
Thursday 21st March – Harmony Day &                             

World Down Syndrome Day  
Sunday 24th March  – Palm Sunday & start of Holy Week 

 
Friday 29th March – Good Friday 

Saturday 30th March – Holy Saturday 
Sunday 31st March – Easter Sunday 
Monday 1st April – Easter Monday  

 
Thursday 11th April – P&F Disco  

Term 1 concludes – Friday 12th April - 3:15pm 
 
 

School Holidays 
 
 

Thursday 25th April – ANZAC Day  

Term 2 – Monday 29th April to Friday 5th July 
School Closure – Friday 7th June 
Monday 29th April – Start of Term 2 

Friday 10th May – Mother’s Day Breakfast & Prayer 
Sunday 12th May - Mother’s Day 

Monday 13th May – start of Catholic Education Week 
Sunday 19th May – Feast of Pentecost 

Friday 24th May – Feast of Mary Help of Christians 
Sunday 26th May – National Sorry Day,                                 

followed by Reconciliation Week 
Wednesday 5th June – World Environment Day 

Friday 7th June - School Closure 
Monday 10th June – Public Holiday 

Thursday 13th June – Celebration of St Anthony 
Thursday 20th June – World Refugee Day  

Friday 5th July  – Semester 1 Reports go home 

Friday 5th July – Term concludes at 3:15pm 
 

 

Term 3 – Monday 22nd July to Friday 27th  Sept 
School Closure – Monday 19th Aug  
Monday 22nd July – First day of Term 3 

Friday 26th July – Feast of Ss Anna & Joachim (Jesus’ 
Grandparents) – Grandparent Afternoon  

Thursday 8th Aug – Feast of St Mary Mackillop 
Friday 16th Aug – Bullying NO Way Day! 

Sunday 18th Aug – start of Catholic Schools Open Week 
& Book Week  

Monday 19th Aug – School Closure Day  
Thursday 22nd Aug – Open Night  

Friday 23rd Aug – Book Week Parade  
Friday 30th Aug – Father’s Day BBQ Breakfast 

Sunday 1st Sept – Father’s Day 
Tuesday 17th Sept – School Photo Day 

Friday 27th Sept – Sports Day  

Friday 27th Sept – Term 3 concludes 
 

Term 4 – Tuesday 15th Oct to Wednesday 11th Dec 
School Closure – Monday 14th Oct 

Monday 14th to Wednesday 16th Oct – Yr 4 Camp  
Tuesday 15th Oct – First Day of Term 4 
Friday 25th Oct – World Teachers Day  

Tuesday 29th Oct – Friday 1st Nov – Yr 6 Canberra Trip 
Monday 11th Nov – Remembrance Day  

Saturday 23rd Nov – Sundown  
Tuesday 3rd Dec – Community Carols Night  

Monday 9th Dec – Meet the Class 2025 Activities  
Tuesday 10th Dec – End of Year Mass                                     

Last day for Yr. 6 students,                                                         
Yr. 6 Graduation Prayer Service & Dinner 

Wednesday 11th Dec – 2024 School Year concludes 
 
 

Merry Christmas & and Happy Holidays –                                     
see you in 2025!!!!! 

 
g 


